DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

NUEXEC CONSULTING LIMITED

NUEXEC CONSULTING LIMITED

NUEXEC CONSULTING LIMITED

NUFFIELD ALBION HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NUFFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NUFFIELD RADIOGRAPHIC INSPECTION
LTD.

NUFF PUBLISHING LTD

NU FLAME GAS SERVICES LIMITED

NU FLAME GAS SERVICES LIMITED

NUFREND LIMITED

NU FUSION HEALTHCARE CONSULTING
LIMITED

NUGEN IT LIMITED

NUGENT DRAINAGE LIMITED

NUGENTWAYS LIMITED

NUGERONTIX LIMITED

NUHA FOOTWEAR LTD

NU HUMANA LIMITED

NU HUMANA LIMITED

NUKO 76 LIMITED

NUKUA LIMITED

NULA LIMITED

NUMAKE LTD

NUMBER CRUNCH LTD

NUMBER EIGHT ENTERPRISES LTD

NUMBER FIVE CLOTHING LIMITED

NUMBER ONE CAFE LIMITED

NUMBER ONE CAFE LIMITED

NUMBER 1 DAY CARE LIMITED

NUMBER 1 DAY CARE LIMITED

(CONT'D)

NUMBER 18 (KIDLINGTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
NUMBER 18 (KIDLINGTON) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
NUMBER 14 MEDIA LIMITED
NUMBER 14, VICTORIA SQUARE LIMITED
NUMBER 14, VICTORIA SQUARE LIMITED
NUMBER 14, VICTORIA SQUARE LIMITED
NUMBER 14, VICTORIA SQUARE LIMITED
NUMBER 14, VICTORIA SQUARE LIMITED
NUMBER 14, VICTORIA SQUARE LIMITED
NUMBER 10 DEVELOPMENTS LTD.
NUMBER 7 DORCHESTER PARADE LIMITED
NUMBER 7 HEALTH AND SPORTS
NUTRITION LTD
NUMBER 7 HEALTH AND SPORTS
NUTRITION LTD
NUMBER SEVENTEEN TENANTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

NUMBERS 1 TO 4 BARKHAM MANOR LIMITED

NUMBERS STATION FILMS LIMITED
NUMBERS TELECOM LTD

NUMBER TWO ROYAL CRESCENT WHITBY
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NUMBER TWO ROYAL CRESCENT WHITBY
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

07558094
07558094
07558094
04176082
03527218

04678406

06497624
04665618
04665618
02745526
08376164

06023377
07163606
01255368
06136155
06129873
08425023
08425023
06113577
06520551
06827836
07674252
07845505
07174554
07696078
07069115
07069115
08440572
08440572
07127561

07127561

07826548
00829877
00829877
00829877
00829877
00829877
00829877
06131569
07173704
08431399

08431399
00719418
02718792
07537825
07936388
04375180

04375180
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11/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
12/03/2013
07/03/2013

08/03/2013

08/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013

06/03/2013
08/03/2013
12/03/2013
06/03/2013
11/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
08/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
06/03/2013
07/03/2013
06/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
07/03/2013

07/03/2013

06/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
12/03/2013
07/03/2013
06/03/2013

06/03/2013
12/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
06/03/2013
08/03/2013

08/03/2013

NUMBERWORTH LIMITED

NUMCAD LTD.

NUMEREX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NUMEREX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NUMEREX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NUMERICA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NUMERICON LIMITED

NUMERIC PAGE LIMITED

NUMERIKA PROPERTIES LTD

NUMERO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

NUMERO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
NUMERO UNO (UK) LTD

NUMERUS LTD

NUMIBASE LTD

NUMIBASE LTD

NUMIE PROPERTIES LTD

NUMRA APPLIANCES LTD

NUMUS CAPITAL LIMITED

NUNAH THEATRE COMPANY LIMITED
NUNAH THEATRE COMPANY LIMITED
NUNAH THEATRE COMPANY LIMITED

NUNAH THEATRE COMPANY LIMITED

NUNEATON HOSE & FITTINGS LIMITED

NUNEATON WOMEN'S MULTICULTURAL
RESOURCE CENTRE

NUNHEAD'S VOICE LTD

NUN'S ACRE RIVER GARDEN LIMITED

NUNSWELL LIMITED

NUPARC LIMITED

NUPARC GROUP LIMITED

NUPHARM ENTERPRISES LTD

NUPIER LIMITED

NUPTIALICIOUS LIMITED
NUPTIALICIOUS LIMITED

NURLEX LIMITED

NURSE ON MY PHONE LIMITED
NURSE ON MY PHONE LIMITED
NURSERY GARAGE LTD

NURSERY RHYMES (SALISBURY) LTD

NURSERY RHYMES (SALISBURY) LTD
NURSERY RHYMES (SALISBURY) LTD
NURSES AT HOME LIMITED

NURSINGHOMES AND CAREHOMES LIMITED

NURTURE (H.K) LTD

NURTURE THROUGH NATURE LTD
NURTURE THROUGH NATURE LTD

NURTURING TALENT LTD

NURUXPERT LTD

NURUXPERT LTD

NU SOURCING LTD

NU SOURCING LTD

NU-SPAN FLOORING LIMITED

NU-SPAN FLOORING LIMITED
NUTBROWN GROUP LIMITED

THE NUTBROWN COMPANY LIMITED

NUTBROWN GROUP LIMITED

01134778
05058050
05706196
05706196
05706196
04682321
04683567
06943686
07719716
03290655
03290655
06811823
05726918
08434665
08434665
07927697
07793047
07554033
07804402
07804402
07804402
07804402
03040581
04349077

06349917
02509960
06779490
01474628
01499284
04286515
06652602
08247100
08247100
06491874
08439634
08439634
07886888
04369369
04369369
04369369
07970628
07513014
07528529
08431254
08431254
06923912
08435408
08435408
08431866
08431866
07973978
07973978
00389728
02162928
00389728

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C3)
(D1)
(D2)
(E1)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(C1)
(C3)
(E1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)

(c2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
D1)
D1)
D1)
B4)
B4)
D2)
Bl1)
Cl1)
C2)
C3)
C3)
D1)
D2)
E1)
D2)
B1)
Cl1)
D1)
Cl)
B1)
B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(C3)

08/03/2013
06/03/2013
08/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
06/03/2013
07/03/2013
11/03/2013
08/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
07/03/2013
08/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
06/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
11/03/2013

11/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
08/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
12/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
12/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
06/03/2013
09/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013
08/03/2013
11/03/2013



